
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 30.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 29.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 28.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 27.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 26.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 25.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 24.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 23.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 22.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 21.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 20.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 19.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 18.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 17.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 16.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 15.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 14.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 13.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 12.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 11.00

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 10.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 9.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 8.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 7.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 6.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 5.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 4.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 3.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 2.00

Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 1.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1.00

Total Points 466.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9048486988663007264&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464704614967381&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9117987628715649339&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465144547125352&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464823263438938&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9251627529196841223&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466118766504072


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $159.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben $132.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $123.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $100.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $100.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $70.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $70.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $68.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $57.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $56.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $50.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $50.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $36.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $36.00

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris $25.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $25.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $25.00

Total Purse $1,182.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9048486988663007264&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465144547125352&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9117987628715649339&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466118766504072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466118766504072


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 68 $100.00

2 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 72 $70.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 73 $50.00

4 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 $0.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 75 $0.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 $0.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 76 $0.00

8 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 $0.00

9 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 81 $0.00

10 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 84 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 66 $100.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 69 $70.00

3 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 73 $50.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 78 $20.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 79 $0.00

6 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 81 $0.00

7 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 81 $0.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 83 $0.00

9 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 86 $0.00

10 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 $0.00

11 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 93 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 67 $100.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 70 $70.00

3 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 70 $50.00

4 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 70 $0.00

5 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 71 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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To ParTo Par
NetNet
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+23
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466614667454570?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170651343043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897476


6 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 73 $0.00

7 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 78 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 81 $0.00

9 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 83 $0.00

10 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00Total Purse Allocated: $680.00

+3

+8

+11

+13

+17

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170718451933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631277170684897491


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 66 30.00

2 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 67 29.00

3 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 68 28.00

4 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 69 27.00

5 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 70 26.00

6 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 70 25.00

7 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 70 24.00

8 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 71 23.00

9 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 72 22.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 73 21.00

11 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 73 20.00

12 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 73 19.00

13 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 18.00

14 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 75 17.00

15 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 16.00

16 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 76 15.00

17 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 14.00

18 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 78 13.00

19 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 78 12.00

20 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 79 11.00

21 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 81 10.00

22 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 81 9.00

23 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 81 8.00

24 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 81 7.00

25 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 83 6.00

26 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 83 5.00

27 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 84 4.00

28 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 86 3.00

29 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 87 2.00

30 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 1.00

31 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 93 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 466.00Total Points Allocated: 466.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466828476295287?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485828
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485834
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485833
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485832
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485824
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485820
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485825
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594210040276
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485826
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594210040273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485827
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485822
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485837
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485836
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594210040274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485831
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594142931382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485835
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594210040275
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485823
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485830
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485829
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280594176485838


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 2 $64.00 Par on 2, Birdie on 9

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1 $32.00 Birdie on 12

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 1 $32.00 Par on 5

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $32.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466844011997304?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280667325147609
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280667358702052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280667358702046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280667358702050


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 2 $73.00 Eagle on 2, Double Eagle on 13

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1 $36.00 Eagle on 12

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $36.00 Eagle on 11

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $36.00 Eagle on 16

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 1 $36.00 Eagle on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $217.00Total Purse Allocated: $217.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466860956985465?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280715777747436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280715777747449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280715777747440
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280715777747444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9631280715777747434


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Woodard, Kevin $25.00 CTP #11

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #4

None Hasselbring, Kris $25.00 CTP #6

None Barnes, Curtis $25.00 CTP #8

None Anderson, Rudy $25.00 LD #7

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467245088123024?called_from=&round_index=10
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